2012 NGASD Conference Agenda

Thursday, 19 April 2011

1300-1330
1330-1530
1330-1530
1530-1730
1530-1730
1530-1730

1600-2000
1700-1800
1800-1900
1830-2030
1900-TBD

JOPD Training welcome (All)

Army Mentorship (Managing Your Career)
Air & WO JOPD (Resiliency for Leaders)

Army JOPD (Resiliency for Leaders)
WO Mentorship
Air Mentorship

Registration

Time and Place Committee Meeting
Resolutions Committee Meeting
Executive Council Meeting

Hospitality Room (Hosted by 881st/730th)

Friday, 20 April 2011

0700-0900
0700-1200
0700-0900
0730-0900
0800-0900
0900-2400
0900-1130

1010-1030

1130

1130-1230

5K Run
Registration
WO Awards/Honors Committee

Company Grade Breakfast (Continental Breakfast)

Corporate Sponsorship Meeting
Child Care
1st Business Session (ACU)

Posting of Colors — (881st Troop Command)

Pledge of Allegiance

Invocation/Memorial Service (Chaplain Dupont)

Welcome by the President

Location

Cody
Russell
Cody
Russell
Cody
Bullock

Convention Center Reception Area
Bullock

Bullock

Roosevelt

Suite 401 (Presidential Suite)

Meet in hotel lobby

Convention Center Reception Area
Russell

Cody

Roosevelt
Pine Crest Ballroom B

Welcome by the Mayor of Deadwood (Mayor Francis A. Toscana)

TAG Address

ATAG Address Army/Air
SDNGEA President’s Address
Legislative Update

BREAK

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda/Appointments
Approval of Minutes

Treasurers Report/Proposed Budget
Membership Report

Nominations — Preliminary Report
Resolutions — Preliminary Report
Audit Report

Time and Place Report

Life Insurance Report

Museum Report & Awards
Presidents Report

Corporate Sponsorship Report
Administrative Announcements
ADJOURN 1st Business Session

LUNCH (Gourmet Deli)

Pine Crest Ballroom C



1200-1230 Warrant Officer Meeting Russell

1300 -UTC  Sporting Events — Golf: EIkhorn Ridge Golf Course near Spearfish
Shooting Contest: Corbon Law Enforcement Training Center in Sturgis
Sanford Mine Tour: Lead

1800-1900 Appetizers with cash bar (Casual Attire) Pine Crest Ballroom B&C
1900-2130 Talent Show (Casual Attire) Pine Crest Ballroom B&C
2130-2400 Hospitality Room (Hosted by 1978th/129th/216th) Suite 401 (Presidential Suite)
Saturday, 21 April 2011 Location
0730-0900 LT Awards/Honors Committee Russell
0800-0900 Retiree Breakfast Deadwood Grille at The Lodge
0900-2400 Child Care Roosevelt
0900-1130 2nd Business Session (ACU) Pine Crest Ballroom B

o Retired Officers Committee Report

e Warrant Officers Committee Report

o Junior Officers Committee Report

o Executive Directors Report

e Sponsor Certificates of appreciation

e Vendor and Hotel presentation

e Credentials Report

o Next Year Conference Host (Sioux Falls)

1000-1020 BREAK
1000-1400 SPOUSE’S EVENT Meet in Main Lobby
e OLD Business Pine Crest Ballroom B
Constitution & By-Law Changes
e NEW Business
Budget 12-13
Nominations/ Elections
Call for other new business
Recognition of outgoing NGASD Officers
Honors and Awards Committee Report
20 Year certificate Presentations
Administrative Announcements
1130 Adjourn 2nd Business Session

1130 LUNCH (Gourmet Deli) Pine Crest Ballroom C

1430-UTC Sporting Events — ATV Ride: Mad Mountain Adventures
Texas Hold’em: The Lodge
Slots: The Lodge
20K Mountain Bike Ride: Mickelson Trail

1800-1900 Social (Casual Attire) Pine Crest Ballroom B&C

1900-2100 Banquet/Awards Presentation (Casual Attire) Pine Crest Ballroom B&C
Recognition of New WO and LT of Year
Recognition of Sporting events winners
Raffle Drawing

2100-2400 Hospitality Room Suite 401 (Presidential Suite)
(Hosted by 112th/641st/189th/935th/Det 48)



