## 2012 NGASD Conference Agenda

Thursday, 19 April 2011		<b>Location</b>
1300-1330	JOPD Training welcome (All)	Cody
1330-1530	Army Mentorship (Managing Your Career)	Russell
1330-1530	Air & WO JOPD (Resiliency for Leaders)	Cody
1530-1730	Army JOPD (Resiliency for Leaders)	Russell
1530-1730	WO Mentorship	Cody
1530-1730	Air Mentorship	Bullock
1600-2000	Registration	Convention Center Reception Area
1700-1800	Time and Place Committee Meeting	Bullock
1800-1900	Resolutions Committee Meeting	Bullock
1830-2030	Executive Council Meeting	Roosevelt
1900-TBD	Hospitality Room (Hosted by 881st/730th)	Suite 401 (Presidential Suite)
Friday, 20 Ap		
0700-0900	5K Run	Meet in hotel lobby
0700-1200	Registration	Convention Center Reception Area
0700-0900	WO Awards/Honors Committee	Russell
0730-0900	Company Grade Breakfast (Continental Breakfast)	Cody
0800-0900	Corporate Sponsorship Meeting	D 1:
0900-2400	Child Care	Roosevelt
0900-1130	1st Business Session (ACU)	Pine Crest Ballroom B
•	Posting of Colors – (881st Troop Command)	
•	Pledge of Allegiance	
•	Invocation/Memorial Service (Chaplain Dupont)	
•	Welcome by the President	
•	Welcome by the Mayor of Deadwood (Mayor Franc	eis A. Toscana)
•	TAG Address	
•	ATAG Address Army/Air	
•	SDNGEA President's Address	
•	Legislative Update	
1010-1030	BREAK	
•	Roll Call	
•	Approval of Agenda/Appointments	
•	Approval of Minutes	
•	Treasurers Report/Proposed Budget	
•	Membership Report	
•	Nominations – Preliminary Report	
•	Resolutions – Preliminary Report	
•	Audit Report	
•	Time and Place Report	
	Life Insurance Report	
•	•	
•	Museum Report & Awards	
•	Presidents Report	
•	Corporate Sponsorship Report	
1120	Administrative Announcements	
1130	ADJOURN 1st Business Session	
1120 1220	LUNCH (Courmet Deli)	Dina Crost Pallroom C
1130-1230	LUNCH (Gourmet Deli)	Pine Crest Ballroom C

1200-1230	Warrant Officer Meeting	Russell
1300 -UTC	Sporting Events – Golf: Elkhorn Ridge Golf Course near Spearfish Shooting Contest: Corbon Law Enforcement Training Center in Sturgis Sanford Mine Tour: Lead	
1800-1900 1900-2130 2130-2400	Appetizers with cash bar (Casual Attire) Talent Show (Casual Attire) Hospitality Room (Hosted by 1978th/129th/216th)	Pine Crest Ballroom B&C Pine Crest Ballroom B&C Suite 401 (Presidential Suite)
Saturday, 21 A 0730-0900 0800-0900 0900-2400 0900-1130	LT Awards/Honors Committee Retiree Breakfast Child Care 2nd Business Session (ACU) Retired Officers Committee Report Warrant Officers Committee Report Junior Officers Committee Report Executive Directors Report Sponsor Certificates of appreciation Vendor and Hotel presentation Credentials Report Next Year Conference Host (Sioux Falls) BREAK	Location Russell Deadwood Grille at The Lodge Roosevelt Pine Crest Ballroom B
1000-1020 1000-1400  .	SPOUSE'S EVENT OLD Business Constitution & By-Law Changes NEW Business Budget 12-13 Nominations/ Elections Call for other new business Recognition of outgoing NGASD Officers Honors and Awards Committee Report 20 Year certificate Presentations Administrative Announcements Adjourn 2nd Business Session	Meet in Main Lobby Pine Crest Ballroom B
1130	LUNCH (Gourmet Deli)	Pine Crest Ballroom C
1430-UTC	Sporting Events – ATV Ride: Mad Mountain Ad Texas Hold'em: The Lodge Slots: The Lodge 20K Mountain Bike Ride: Mickelson Trail	ventures
1800-1900	Social (Casual Attire)	Pine Crest Ballroom B&C
1900-2100 2100-2400	Banquet/Awards Presentation (Casual Attire)  Recognition of New WO and LT of Year  Recognition of Sporting events winners  Raffle Drawing  Hospitality Room  (Hosted by 112th/641st/189th/935th/Det 48)	Pine Crest Ballroom B&C  Suite 401 (Presidential Suite)
	(	